Date

08/18/
11
08/18/

11

08/18/
11

08/25/
11

08/25/
11
08/27/
11

08/31/
11

08/31/
11

09/01/
11

09/08/
11
09/08/
11
09/09/

11

09/15/
11

09/15/
11
09/16/
11

09/22/
11

09/22/
11

09/23/
11

09/29/
11
09/29/
11

09/30/
11
10/06/
11

Time

2:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:30 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

11:00 AM

PDT

5:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

Games for SMCC Falcon Football
Last Updated on April 25, 2024

Away Team

SMCC Falcon Football
SMCC Falcon Football
SMCC Falcon Football
SMCC Falcon Football
SMCC Falcon Football

SMCC Falcon Football

new boston huron (freshman)

j-v. new boston huron
SMCC Falcon Football
SMCC Falcon Football
SMCC Falcon Football
Grosse Ile
SMCC Falcon Football
SMCC Falcon Football
carleton airport
SMCC Falcon Football
j.v. milan
SMCC Falcon Football
SMCC Falcon Football
SMCC Falcon Football
Riverview

SMCC Falcon Football

Away
Scor
e

0

0

28
13
8
30
12
12
14
20
26
24

28

14
39
28
28
31

22

Home Team

scrimmage (freshman)
@ gibraltar carlson
scrimmage (j.v.) @
gibraltar carlson

scrimmage (varsity) @
gibraltar carlson

plymouth high school
(freshman)

j-v. plymouth high school

plymouth high school
SMCC Falcon Football
SMCC Falcon Football

New Boston Huron

brother rice (freshman)

j.v. grosse ile
SMCC Falcon Football
carleton airport
(freshman)

j.v. carleton airport
SMCC Falcon Football
milan (freshman)
SMCC Falcon Football
Milan
riverview (freshman)
j.v. riverview

SMCC Falcon Football

dearborn fordson
(freshman)

Hom

Scor

47

59

12

59

30

14

46

14

24

14

29

49

Res
ult

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss



10/06/
11
10/07/
11
10/13/

11
10/13/
11
10/14/
11
10/21/
11
10/21/
11

6:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

j.v. flat rock
SMCC Falcon Football
SMCC Falcon Football
j.v. monroe jefferson

SMCC Falcon Football

j-v. windsor assumption
college catholic high school

windsor assumption college

catholic high school

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

19

SMCC Falcon Football
Flat Rock
monroe jefferson
(freshman)
SMCC Falcon Football
monroe jefferson

SMCC Falcon Football

SMCC Falcon Football

47

22

27

15

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win
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