

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
08/18/ 11	2:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	0	scrimmage (freshman) @ gibraltar carlson	0	Tie
08/18/ 11	4:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	0	scrimmage (j.v.) @ gibraltar carlson	0	Tie
08/18/ 11	6:30 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	0	scrimmage (varsity) @ gibraltar carlson	0	Tie
08/25/ 11	4:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	6	plymouth high school (freshman)	0	Win
08/25/ 11	6:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	28	j.v. plymouth high school	34	Loss
08/27/ 11	11:00 AM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	13	plymouth high school	47	Loss
08/31/ 11	5:00 PM PDT	new boston huron (freshman)	8	SMCC Falcon Football	59	Win
08/31/ 11	7:00 PM PDT	j.v. new boston huron	30	SMCC Falcon Football	12	Loss
09/01/ 11	7:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	12	New Boston Huron	6	Win
09/08/ 11	4:30 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	12	brother rice (freshman)	59	Loss
09/08/ 11	6:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	14	j.v. grosse ile	30	Loss
09/09/ 11	7:00 PM PDT	Grosse Ile	20	SMCC Falcon Football	14	Loss
09/15/ 11	4:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	26	carleton airport (freshman)	6	Win
09/15/ 11	6:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	24	j.v. carleton airport	0	Win
09/16/ 11	7:00 PM PDT	carleton airport	28	SMCC Falcon Football	7	Loss
09/22/ 11	4:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	0	milan (freshman)	0	Tie
09/22/ 11	6:00 PM PDT	j.v. milan	14	SMCC Falcon Football	46	Win
09/23/ 11	7:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	39	Milan	14	Win
09/29/ 11	4:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	28	riverview (freshman)	24	Win
09/29/ 11	6:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	28	j.v. riverview	14	Win
09/30/ 11	7:00 PM PDT	Riverview	31	SMCC Falcon Football	29	Loss
10/06/ 11	4:30 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	22	dearborn fordson (freshman)	49	Loss

10/06/ 11	6:00 PM PDT	j.v. flat rock	0	SMCC Falcon Football	47	Win
10/07/ 11	7:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	19	Flat Rock	0	Win
10/13/ 11	4:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	8	monroe jefferson (freshman)	22	Loss
10/13/ 11	6:00 PM PDT	j.v. monroe jefferson	6	SMCC Falcon Football	27	Win
10/14/ 11	7:00 PM PDT	SMCC Falcon Football	13	monroe jefferson	15	Loss
10/21/ 11	4:00 PM PDT	j.v. windsor assumption college catholic high school	0	SMCC Falcon Football	2	Win
10/21/ 11	7:00 PM PDT	windsor assumption college catholic high school	0	SMCC Falcon Football	2	Win